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Cert. # Name Address City ST Zip Telephone Email Consulting

8 James E. Boman 303 3rd Drive, NE Vernon AL 35592-5329 (205) 695-7212 jamesandbanks@yahoo.com NO
18 Charles D. Bowen P.O. Box 863 Decatur AL 35602-0863 (662) 784-9615 charlesbowen77@gmail.com NO
5 Charles F. Montgomery 1995 Mohican Drive Waverly AL 36879 (334) 502-5687 NO
14 Kenneth W. Johnson 3777 County Road 2 Millry AL 36558-9410 (251) 542-9834 greydirt@gmail.com YES
16 Norman Paul Marable P.O. Box 481 Columbia TN 38402 NO
20 Martin Grant Mattox 5510 Grand Bay Wilmer Rd. S. Grand Bay AL 36541-3438 (251) 865-3028 gmattox@centurytel.net NO
22 Milton Tuck 343 44th Street East Northport AL 35473 (205) 799-1342 milton.tuck@al.usda.gov NO
25 MacArthur C. Harris P.O. Box 447 Marion AL 36756-0447 (205) 340-4108 machsc7306@att.net YES
28 John C. Meetze 1223 Juniper Drive Auburn AL 36830-2621 (334) 826-1543 johnmeetze@charter.net NO
29 Robert W. Stevens 2124 County Road 2 Waverly AL 36879-9900 (334) 821-2557 rwstevens79@gmail.com YES
30 Robert W. Prebeck 1400 Rowland Road Norwood MO 65717 (417) 259-3997 rprebeck@yahoo.com NO
32 Gregory R. Brannon 601 Apache Street Auburn AL 36830-5113 (334) 332-8509 pangaeasoil@gmail.com YES
33 Richard L. Guthrie 543 Auburn Drive Auburn AL 36830-5126 (334) 821-2217 543kay@charter.net NO
36 David J. Gray 1698 Ole Country Road Deatsville AL 36022 (334) 233-1092 david.gray@adph.state.al.us NO
37 Tracy Cole 219 County Road 230 Fort Payne AL 35967 (256) 845-2231 tracy.mary.cole@fmail.com NO
38 James M. Mason 1260 Main St. Eclectic AL 36024 (334) 303-3382 masonfarm03@yahoo.com YES
39 Tommy Coleman 12060 County Line Road, Suite J-246 Madison AL 357756 (256) 714-0244 tommy.coleman@aamu.edu YES
40 Lawrence E. McGhee P.O. Box 763 Sylacauga AL 35150-0763 (205) 527-7483 lmcghee6488@charter.net NO
41 Brad L. Inman 906 Walking Stick Court Covington LA 70433 (985) 898-5762 bradinman@bellsouth.net NO

43 Christie L. White 93 Ernest Drive Columbus MS 39702
(662) 275-2727    
(662) 418-6564 christie.white@msdh.ms.gov; christiewhite4@gmail.com YES

44 Pete T. Kleto 101 Emmett Young Road Grantville GA 30220-1841 (678) 877-9105 pkleto@dirtforesters.com YES
47 Richard B. Henderson P.O. Box 775 Jasper TN 37347-0775 (423) 488-5559 henderson1324@msn.com YES
48 Hershel D. Dollar 4710 Overlook Lane Hixon TN 37343-4336 (423) 870-4471 fearnot7@epbfi.com YES
49 Sanderson Page 27355 County Road 71 Robertsdale AL 36567 (251) 769-6507 spage6507@gmail.com YES
52 P. George Martin 641 Apache Street Auburn AL 36830-5113 (334) 734-0571 gmartin2803@charter.net YES
53 Alfred K. Jackson 104 Tuckabatchee Court Montgomery AL 36117 (334) 213-2675 622abjac@bellsouth.net YES
55 Joseph N. Schuster 100 Amar Place Panama City Beach FL 32413 (850) 230-1882 jschuster@ecoresource.com YES
56 John L. Burns P.O. Box 1074 Auburn AL 36831 (334) 787-2064 jlbsoil@gmail.com YES

57 Johnny C. Trayvick P.O. Box 3264 Phenix City AL 36868-3264
(334) 448-4041   
(706) 718-4593 trayvick1@ctved.net YES

59 Jeremy F. Burns 190 Damaris Drive Albertville AL 35950 (256) 878-0394 burnsenv.jeremy@gmail.com YES
60 Dr. Joey Shaw 5102 Cress Lake Road Auburn AL 38630-7208 (334) 740-8333 NO
62 John M. Soileau 262 McGough Blvd. Florence AL 35630-1720 (256) 766-0030 johnmsoileau@comcast.net NO
64 Keith Michael Patrick 2100 S. Evergreen Drive Auburn AL 36830 (334) 740-6116 southernsoilsllc@gmail.com NO
66 Charles E. Simmons, Jr. P.O. Box 402 Moulton AL 35650 (256) 565-3374 csimmons@synagro.com YES
68 Christopher Z. Ford P.O. Box 127 Capshaw AL 35742 (256) 479-5876 soilsitesolutions@yahoo.com YES
70 Robert D. Smith P.O. Box 63 Washington GA 30673 (706) 302-4503 appling2zion@yahoo.com NO
71 Cleo Stubbs P.O. Box 941 Hartselle AL 35640-0941 (256) 565-1248 cnmistubbs@aol.com YES
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72 Christopher Hatcher P.O. Box 551 Robinsonville MS 38664 (662) 422-7975 statewide5@yahoo.com YES
73 Karen Wynne P.O. Box 18782 Huntsville AL 35804-8782 (256) 520-2400 karen@crotovina.com YES
74 Brian Schnarr 1005 Renfro Avenue Opelika AL 36801 (850) 607-5115 brian.schnarr@croftes.com YES
76 Stephen Good 102 Hickory Hill Dr. Boyce LA 71409 (381) 448-6111 pedgood@aol.com YES
77 Joey Koptis 20004 County Road 64 Robertsdale AL 36567 (251) 583-8017 jkoptis45@gmail.com YES
78 Gerald Brace 625 Maribeth Loop Deatsville AL 36022 (334) 290-3459 jbrace@resourcemgt.com NO
79 Jamie Hutchens 142 Owens Road Altoona AL 35952-8862 (256) 490-0966 jamie.hutchens@ymail.com YES
80 Kevin Raley 2803 Tweed Place Thompsons Station TN 37179-5277 (615) 218-7955 kevin.raley@gmail.com YES
81 Stephon D. Thomas 3205 Puritan Way McDonough GA 30252 (205) 523-2215 esoilsolutions@gmail.com YES
82 Eddie E. Davis, Jr. P.O. Box 104 Normal AL 35762-0104 (256) 651-0699 eedavisjr@bellsouth.net YES
83 Jerome Langlinais 24069 County Rd. 55 Loxley AL 36551 (251) 964-2817 jeromelanglinais@bellsouth.net YES
85 David K. Huff 360 Hawthorne Lane Athens GA 30606 (706) 296-9657 dhuff@nutterinc.com YES
86 John M. Clement 2369 Antioch Road Wetumpka AL 36092 (334) 558-6426 nock1on@gmail.com NO
88 Brian Lucas 35 Lillie Court Waverly Hall GA 31831 (706) 570-0998 mblucas@yahoo.com YES
89 Deana Lasater Sublett 124 Henry Askins Road Hazel Green AL 35750 (256) 975-9576 deanalmann@yahoo.com NO
90 Richard C. Smith 8961 Tara Lane Auburn AL 36830-8225 (334) 740-8028 rcsmith01@charter.net NO
92 Angela Warden P.O. Box 158509 Nashville TN 37215-8509 (615) 480-2929 awardenconsulting@gmail.com YES
93 Traivis L. Young P.O. Box 250 Mt. Vernon AL 36560 (251) 422-9736 IEnvironmentalSolutions@yahoo.com YES
94 Kevin L. Smith 213 N. Franklin Street Dublin GA 31021 (478) 272-6032 edsoils@bellsouth.net YES
95 Christopher L. Gaines 842 Cobb Landing Court Villa Rica GA 30180 (770) 301-6839 cgaines@charter.net YES
98 Joseph Daniel Thomas, II 58 Rebecca Lane Jasper TN 37347 (423) 240-2170 thomassoils@yahoo.com NO
99 Ben Harris P.O. Box 4562 Chattanooga TN 37405 (423) 802-9414 agtsoil@yahoo.com YES

102 Andrew Croy 505 Lakeland Plaza, Box 439 Cumming GA 30040 (404) 580-3825 andcroy@gmail.com YES
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